
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens, 

and while we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that dishes are free from traces of allergens. 

(V) Vegetarian | (VE) Vegan | (VEA) Vegan Available | (GF) Gluten Free | (GFA) Gluten Free Available  
 

 

THE YARD MENU 
Served From 11:30am Daily 

 

LIGHT BITES 

Sausage Roll 
Brown Sauce 

Halloumi Popcorn (V) 
Hot Honey  

Fruit Scone (V) 
Clotted Cream, Jam 

Smoked Cheese & Mustard Scone (V) 
Tomato Chutney, Butter 

£5.00 
 

£6.00 

£4.00 
 

£5.00 

 Skin On Fries (VE) 

Cajun Fries (VE) 

Parmesan Fries 
Truffle Aioli 

Triple Cooked Chips (Ve) 

Cheesy Chips (VEA) 
Triple Cooked Chips Or Fires 

£4.00 

£5.00 

£6.00 
 

£4.00 

£5.00 

 

YARD CLASSICS 

Swannington Sausages & Creamy Mash 
Braised Red Cabbage, Seasonal Greens, Gravy 

Butternut Squash & Lentil Wellington (VE) 
Sprouting Broccoli, Creamy Mash, Gravy 

Pie Of The Day 
Creamy Mash, Seasonal Veg, Gravy 

£17.00 
 

£16.00 
 

£18.00 

 
Chargrilled Chicken Or Hot Smoked Salmon 

Caesar Salad 
Rosemary Croutons, Gem Lettuce, Anchovies, 

Parmesan 

Beer Battered Fish Of The Day 
Triple Cooked Chips, Crushed Peas, Lemon, 

Chunky Tartare Sauce 

£15.00 
                    

, 

 

£16.00 

 

BURGERS  CIABATTAS 

The Classic Burger (VEA) 
Two 4oz Beef Burgers, Streaky Bacon, Yard Sauce, 

Monterey Jack Cheese, Gem, Tomato, Pickles, Skin 

On Fries 

Halloumi Burger (V) 
Smashed Avocado, Baby Gem, Chilli Jam, Tomato, 

Slaw, Skin On Fries 

£17.00 
         

 

 

£14.00 

 
Steak Ciabatta 
(Served Medium) Rocket, Tomato, Onion Jam, 

Mustard Mayo, Skin On Fries 

Royal Norwich Club Ciabatta 
Chargrilled Chicken Breast, Streaky Bacon, Gem 

Lettuce, Tomato, Mustard Mayo 

£18.00 
 

 

£16.00 

 

PIZZAS 
Hand Stretched Dough With Homemade Tomato & Basil Sauce 

Margherita (V) 

Halloumi & Hot Honey (V) 

Pepperoni 

£11.00 

£12.00 

£12.00 

 Cajun Chicken & Chorizo 

Meat Feast 
Ham, Cajun Chicken, Chorizo, Pepperoni 

£13.00 

£14.00 

 

SANDWICHES 
On White Or Granary Bread With Salted Crisps And Side Salad 

 SOURDOUGH TOASTIES 
Served With Skin On Fries And Side Salad 

Tuna, Red Onion & Cucumber 

Smoked Chicken & Bacon 

Cheddar Cheese & Tomato Chutney (VEA) 

Prawn & Crayfish Cocktail 

Coronation Chicken, Baby Gem 

Upgrade Crisps To Fries 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£9.00 

£8.00 

£2.50 

 Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham 
Monterey Jack Cheese 

Cajun Chicken 
Chilli Jam, Chorizo, Monterey Jack Cheese 

Stables Grilled Cheese (V) 
Monterey Jack, Smoked Poacher 

£11.00 
 

£12.00 
 

£11.00 

 

 
 

 


