

Served From 11:30am Daily

LIGHT BITES

	DICITI	BITE	
Sausage Roll	£5.00	Skin On Fries (VE)	£4.00
Brown Sauce		Cajun Fries (VE)	£5.00
Halloumi Popcorn (V) Hot Honey	£6.00	Parmesan Fries	£6.00
Fruit Scone (V)	£4.00	Truffle Aioli	
Clotted Cream, Jam	£5.00	Triple Cooked Chips (Ve)	£4.00
Smoked Cheese & Mustard Scone (V) Tomato Chutney, Butter	23.00	Cheesy Chips (VEA) Triple Cooked Chips Or Fires	£5.00
	YARD CI	LASSICS	
Swannington Sausages & Creamy Mash Braised Red Cabbage, Seasonal Greens, Gravy	£17.00	Chargrilled Chicken Or Hot Smoked Salmon Caesar Salad	£15.00
Butternut Squash & Lentil Wellington (VE) Sprouting Broccoli, Creamy Mash, Gravy	£16.00	Rosemary Croutons, Gem Lettuce, Anchovies, Parmesan	
Pie Of The Day Creamy Mash, Seasonal Veg, Gravy	£18.00	Beer Battered Fish Of The Day Triple Cooked Chips, Crushed Peas, Lemon, Chunky Tartare Sauce	£16.00
BURGERS		CIABATTAS	
The Classic Burger (VEA) Two 4oz Beef Burgers, Streaky Bacon, Yard Sauce, Monterey Jack Cheese, Gem, Tomato, Pickles, Skin	£17.00	Steak Ciabatta (Served Medium) Rocket, Tomato, Onion Jam, Mustard Mayo, Skin On Fries	£18.00
On Fries Halloumi Burger (V) Smashed Avocado, Baby Gem, Chilli Jam, Tomato, Slaw, Skin On Fries	£14.00	Royal Norwich Club Ciabatta Chargrilled Chicken Breast, Streaky Bacon, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Mustard Mayo	£16.00
	PIZZ	ZAS	
Hand Stretched D	Oough With Ho	omemade Tomato & Basil Sauce	
Margherita (V)	£11.00	Cajun Chicken & Chorizo	£13.00
Halloumi & Hot Honey (V)	£12.00	Meat Feast	£14.00
Pepperoni	£12.00	Ham, Cajun Chicken, Chorizo, Pepperoni	
SANDWICHES		SOURDOUGH TOASTIES	
On White Or Granary Bread With Salted Crisps And	Side Salad	Served With Skin On Fries And Side Salad	
Tuna, Red Onion & Cucumber	£8.00	Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham	£11.00
Smoked Chicken & Bacon	£8.00	Monterey Jack Cheese	
Cheddar Cheese & Tomato Chutney (VEA)	£8.00	Cajun Chicken Chilli Jam, Chorizo, Monterey Jack Cheese	£12.00
Prawn & Crayfish Cocktail	£9.00	Stables Grilled Cheese (V)	£11.00
Coronation Chicken, Baby Gem	£8.00	Monterey Jack, Smoked Poacher	
11. 1 C : . T F :	(2.50		

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens, and while we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that dishes are free from traces of allergens.

(V) Vegetarian | (VE) Vegan | (VEA) Vegan Available | (GF) Gluten Free | (GFA) Gluten Free Available

£2.50

Upgrade Crisps To Fries